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RECEIVING ORDERS—continued. o

No.'

3376

3377

3378,

3379;

3380-

3381:

3382

3383

3384'

3385.

3386

3387

3388

Debtor's Name.

Wood, George

Edwards, Charles

Foster, Frank ...

Hanson, John Robert ...

Oldfield, Mortimer

Marr, George

Lewis, John ... ...

. Taylor, Ann ... ; ...

Wolrige, Eva Field

Cuckson, Thomas Herbert

Stringer, Arthur

Rich, Edward

Tannetta, Thomas

Addraaa. \

Residing at 62, Compton-crescent, and carry-
ing on business at 162, Koundhay-road, both
in the city of Leeds

59, Mill-street, Leominster, in the county, of
Hereford

25, Melville-street, in the city of Lincoln ...

Residing at 10, North-parade, and carrying
on business at Corporation-street, both in
the city o£ Lincoln

Residing at 179, Worcester-road, Bootle,
Liverpool, in the county of Lancaster

.The Stockton: Hotel, High-street, Redcar, in
the county of York

Glanrhyd, Carno, in the county of Mont-
gomery

The Red Lion Inn, Pontypridd, Glamorgan-
shire

9, Auckland-road West, Southsea • ....

144, Bradley-street, Crookes, Sheffield, York-
shire' • . . .

Niagara Works and Nelson-place, both at
Wadsley Bridge, Yorkshire

15, Bell-street, Romsey, in the county of
Southampton, and carrying on business at
15, Bell-street, Romsey aforesaid

Residing in lodgings at 32, Hilda-street,
and trading at 93, Lynn-street and Park-
road, all in West Hartlepool in the county
of Durham

Description.

Butcher ...

Builder and Contractor...

Painter

Gun and Cycle Maker ...

Timber Merchant's Clerk

Innkeeper... *

Cattle Dealer

Innkeeper, a Married
Woman living apart
from her Husband

Widow

Builder and Contractor...

Edge Tool Manufacturer

Butcher

Confectioner and Ice
Cream Vendor

Court.

Leeds ...

Leominster

Lincoln

Lincoln... ' ...

Liverpool

Middlesborongh

Newtown-

Pontypridd

Portsmouth ...

Sheffield

Sheffield

Southampton ..

Sunderland ..

Date of
FiliuK Petition.

Oct. 23, 1899

Oct. 13, 1899

Oct. 24, 1899

Oct. 24, 1899

Oct. 25, 1899

Oct. 23, 1899

Oct. 23, 1899

Oct. 19, 1899

Oct. 21, 1899

Oct. 23, 1899

Oct. 23, 1899

Oct. 23, 1899

Oct. 23, .1899

No. of
Matter.

108
of 1899

17
of 1899

16
of 1899

15
of 1899

7fi
of 1899

19
of 1899

6
of 1899

32
of 1899

35
of 1899

52'
of 1899

51
of 1899

28
of 1899

20
of 1899

rate of
Receiving Order.

Oct. 23, 1899

Oct. 24, 1899

Oct. 24, 1899

Oct. 24, 1899

Oct. 25, 1899

Oct. 23, 1899

Oct. 23, 1899

Oct. 19, 1899

Oct. 21, 1899

.Oct. 23, 1899

Oct. 23, 1899

Oct. 23, 1899

Oct. 23. 1899

No. of
Receiving

Order.

107

16

15

14

56

2

6

32

33

44

43

25

20

Whether
Debtor 's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's .

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's •

Debtor's

. Debtor's .

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Act or Acts of
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.

Sec. 4-1 (H.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883
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